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L
| MezczyZni - Mtodzik

Poz.

10
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12
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Licencja

4103

2667

1762

4153

4107
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4117

4111

4155

1665

4147

4131

1659

Imie

Filip
Andrzej
Kacper
lwo

Rafat
Alexander
Jakub
Jakub
Maximilian
Michat
Maks
Leon

Jedrzej

Nazwisko
Soprych
Jedrol
Zagorski
Gazda
tukaszewski
Kondrat
Tarnawski
Gataszek
Kondrat
Szewczyk
Chybinski-golonka
Jastrzebski
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Klub

KLUB SPORTOWY AZS ZAKOPANE

KLUB SPORTOWY AZS ZAKOPANE

FUNDACJA SPORT BEZ GRANIC MALCZEWSKI ACADEMY

KS SKIVEGAS STANEK RACE ACADEMY Sp. Z 0.0
BS Sport

KS SKIVEGAS STANEK RACE ACADEMY Sp. Z 0.0
KS FRAJDA ZAKOPANE

PILCH SKI ACADEMY

KS SKIVEGAS STANEK RACE ACADEMY Sp. Z 0.0
KKN SIEPRAW-SKI

KS SKIVEGAS STANEK RACE ACADEMY Sp. Z 0.0
MKN ZRYW

PILCH SKI ACADEMY

RANK

Rocznik

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

Wynik
170,33
183,74
214,64
215,79
221,35
230,95
254,25
261,43
261,96
266,73
289,00
310,95

400,74



